	WELL RECO	RD	Form WW	C -5	I	Division of Water]		
X Orig	inal Record	Correction	Change in V	/ell Ust		sources App. No.	.	Well ID	MW7	
1 LOC	CATION OF WA	TER WELL:		raction		Section Num		nher Range	Number	
Coun				SW 1/4 SW 1/4	SE ¼ NW	l l	T 14		13 X E NW	
2 WEI	LL OWNER: Last	Name:	F	irst:	Street or Rura	Address where v	well is located (if unk			
Busir	Business: KDHE					from nearest town or intersection): If at owner's address, check here:				
	Address: 1000 SW Jackson					~25' S of 201 Main Harveyville, KS				
Addr				1						
3 LOC	Topeka	1 Sta	te: KS Z	IP: 66612				1		
1	ATE WELL H "X" IN	4 DE	PIH OF COM	PLETED WELL:	15ft	5 Latitude	******************************		ecimal degrees)	
	TION BOX:	Depth(s)	Oroungwater En	countered: 1)	ππ	ft Longitude 95.95999 (decimal degrees)				
) SEC	1, 0, 1,									
	N WELL'S STATIC WATER LEVEL: below land surface, measured on (mo-day)						(unit make/model:	•	,	
	above land surface measured on (me de				y-yı) 	·	WAAS enabled?	Yes No	<i>)</i>	
NW	NE -	Pump test data: Well water was					Survey Topog)	
	1 1	E after hours pumping				_	ne Mapper	rapine map		
"		Wate	r well was	ft		iie iviappei				
L sw	SW SE after hours pumping					6 Elevation	n 1117.65 ft	Ground Le	evel X TOC	
	Estimated Yield: gpm					Source X	Land Survey		Topographic Map	
	Bore Hole Diameter: 7.25 in to					ft, and Other				
	S		****	in to	ft	<u> </u>				
	1 mile									
7 WELL WATER TO BE USED AS:										
1 Domestic			olic Water Supply				Water Supply: lease	·		
	Household 6 Dewatering: how many wells?						11 Test Hole: well ID			
	Lawn & Garden 7 Aquifer Recharge: well ID					Cased Uncased Geotechnical				
🛏	Livestock 8 X Monitoring: well ID MW7						12 Geothermal: How many bores?			
	2 Irrigation 9 Environmental Remediation: well ID						a) Closed Loop Horizontal Vertical			
3 Feedlot Air Sparge Soil Vapor Extraction						b) Open Loop Surface Discharge Inj. of Water				
4 muus	u iai	Kec	covery	Injection		Other (sp	ecify):	***************************************	***************************************	
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted:										
Water well disinfected? Yes X No										
8 TYPE OF CASING USED: Steel X PVC Other CASING JOINTS: Glued Clampled Welded X Threaded										
Casing diameter 2 in. to 5 ft, Diameter in. to ft, Diameter in. to ft, Diameter in. to ft,										
Casing neight above land surface -0.29 in. Weight lbs./ft. Well thickness or gauge No										
1 TPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL:										
Steel Stainless Steel Fiberglass X PVC Other (Specify)										
Brass Galvanized Steel Concrete tile None used (open hole)										
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE:										
Continuous Slot X Mill Slot Gauze Wrapped Torch Cut Drilled Holes Other (Specify)										
Louvered Shutter Key Punched Wire Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole)										
I DUNEEN-PERPUKATED INTERVALS. From 5 ft to 15 ft From A 4- G D O										
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From 3 ft. to 15 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft,										
		Neat cemen		nt grout X Bento		er Concrete: 0-1'			<u>-</u>	
Grout interva	L.	ft. to	3 ft, Fron							
Nearest sou	rce of possible co	ntamination:		11. 10		OIIIII.	toft,			
Septio			eral Lines	Pit Privy	Г т.:.	and the December		0.		
	Lines		s Pool	Sewage Lagoon		estock Pens	Insecticide	•		
	tight Sewer Lines		oage Pit			el Storage		l Water Well		
	•	seel	bage Fit	Feedyard	Fer	tilizer Storage	Oil Well / (Gas Well		
Under (Specity) Direction from well? N Distance from well? ~45 ft										
10 FROM			TOTTOLOGIC		***************************************		ft			
0 FROM	TO		LITHOLOGIC	LOG	FROM	ТО	LITHO. LOG (con	t.) or PLUGGIN	G INTERVALS	
1	1 Tops	w/ gravel		·		_				
4	15 Clay									
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ciay						 			
-		760								
					Notes: KD	HE ID: Robert 4	L	162		
									was installed at	
Target of monitoring well is shallow groundwater, <20' of grout was installed at the direction of KDHE.										
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, reconstructed, or plugged under my										
jurisdiction	n and was completed	l on (mo-day-ye	ar) 12/15/2	2 and this record is	true to the best of	f my knowledge a				
License No	***************************************	This Wa	ter Well Record	was completed on (mo	o-day-year) 12/2					
unger the t	ousiness name of I	****************************	************************			Signature				
1				onstructed well to: Kans						
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Telephont 85-296-5524. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell/index.html KSA 82a-1212 Revised 7/10/2015										
v isit us	ar nup.//www.kaneks.	gov/waterwell/ind	ex.ntml	KSA 82a-	1212			Revised	7/10/2015	

DENNIS L HANDKE

1820 NW 59th Terrace TOPEKA, KANSAS 66618 785-286-4047 Home

Jess Chapman Larsen & Associates 1311 E. 25th Street, Suite B Lawrence, Kansas, 66046 December 23, 2022

RE: Monitor Well Elevation Survey 201 Main, Harveyville, Kansas

Proj. 22-00SSS Robert Carrier U4-099-01162

Bench Mark: Square cut on North center of concrete pump island.

Elev: 1117.36 North 2963 West 3911 (from SE Cor. Sec. 34-14-13E)

MW-7 rim 1117.94 North 2879 SW1/4,SW1/4,SE1/4,NW1/4 top pipe 1117.65 West 3901 Lat = 38.79057 Long = 95.95999

MW-8 rim 1118.25 North 2883 SE1/4,SE1/4,SW1/4,NW1/4 top pipe 1117.72 West 3997 Lat = 38.79058 Long = 95.96032

Lat & Long derived from Harveyville 7.5 quad map. WGS84

Elevation established from existing project. NAVD 88

If you have any questions, please feel free to call me. Thank you for the opportunity to be of service to you.

Dennis L. Handke A. S. Color LS-786

Assume Fansas

RECEIVED

JAN 0 3 2023

BUREAU OF WATER

